
London Climate Hire air conditioners are suitable for offices, computer rooms and
light commercial use. The cooling only model is ideal for cooling flats, conservatories
or loft conversions during hot summer months. The heat pump model can also be
used as an energy efficient form of heating along with cooling. The units come with
a hose, tray, remote control and wall kit. Spare parts are available upon request. 

Portables

ABOUT THE RANGE:CONTACT US
0800 270 7006

VISIT WEBSITE
londonclimatehire.co.uk

Features

Meets EN14511 standard and EU
commission regulations 206/2012
Proven well-tested designs
LED display and remote control
(both models)
Flexible exhaust hose - 1.5m (both
models)
Suitable for areas up to 26m²
No pump required - self
evaporating condensate.  Water
hose needs to be connected
when in heat pump mode for
dehumidification
Natural Refrigerant R290
Ultra-low GWP
Future proofed - Quota free 

The Package

Portable Unit • Remote Controller
Installation Instructions • 

PAC-C-12 PAC-H-12

Description

Cool Capacity Btu / kW

Heat Capacity Btu / kW

Watts

Amps

Air Flow Volume

EER

Height

Width

Depth

Weight

Hose Length

Portable (Cooling)

12,000 / 3.5

N/A

1350 W

5.9 A

370m³/h

2.6

765mm

467mm

397mm

34kg

1.5m

Portable (Heat Pump)

12,000 / 3.5

10,000 / 2.9

1350 W

5.9 A

370m³/h

2.6

765mm

467mm

397mm

37.5kg

1.5m

Model:


