

Portables



Features

- Meets EN14511 standard and EU commission regulations 206/2012
- Proven well-tested designs
- LED display and remote control (both models)
- Flexible exhaust hose 1.5m (both models)
- Suitable for areas up to 26m²
- No pump required self evaporating condensate. Water hose needs to be connected when in heat pump mode for dehumidification
- Natural Refrigerant R290
- Ultra-low GWP
- Future proofed Quota free

The Package

Portable Unit · Remote Controller Installation Instructions ·

CONTACT US 0800 270 7006

VISIT WEBSITE londonclimatehire.co.uk



ABOUT THE RANGE:

London Climate Hire air conditioners are suitable for offices, computer rooms and light commercial use. The cooling only model is ideal for cooling flats, conservatories or loft conversions during hot summer months. The heat pump model can also be used as an energy efficient form of heating along with cooling. The units come with a hose, tray, remote control and wall kit. Spare parts are available upon request.

Model:	PAC-C-12	PAC-H-12
Description	Portable (Cooling)	Portable (Heat Pump)
Cool Capacity Btu / kW	12,000 / 3.5	12,000 / 3.5
Heat Capacity Btu / kW	N/A	10,000 / 2.9
Watts	1350 W	1350 W
Amps	5.9 A	5.9 A
Air Flow Volume	370m³/h	370m³/h
EER	2.6	2.6
Height	765mm	765mm
Width	467mm	467mm
Depth	397mm	397mm
Weight	34kg	37.5kg
Hose Length	1.5m	1.5m
Height Width Depth Weight	765mm 467mm 397mm 34kg	765mm 467mm 397mm 37.5kg